
Attractive flat in Recoletos

DETAILS ATTRIBUTES

Air conditioning

Doorman

Equipped kitchen

Furnished

Individual heating

Reference

Price

Built area

Bedrooms

Bathrooms

Location

THSSESMAD0416

715.000€

80 sqm

2

2

Salamanca -Goya
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Storage room

Thermal and acoustic insulationLocal property tax 603€

110€Condominium fee
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